
 

Date Day Opponent Site Varsity JV
4-Feb Sat. Estacado* Estacado 12:00
6-Feb Mon. Denver City* Slaton 5:00
11-Feb Sat. Muleshoe* Muleshoe 1:00
14-Feb Tues. Snyder Slaton 5:00 7:00

16-18 Feb Thurs-Sat. Sadler Monument Slaton TBA
21 Feb Tues. Midland Legacy Slaton 6:30 4:30

23-25 Feb Thurs.-Sat. Archer County Tourn. Holliday TBA                                                     
28-Feb Tues. Kermit Kermit 5:00 7:00
4-Mar Sat.

2-4 Mar Thurs-Sat Slaton JV Tournament Slaton TBA
7-Mar Tues. Tulia Tulia 5:00 7:00

9-11 Mar Thurs-Sat Randall Tournament Canyon TBA
16-Mar Thurs Bushland Bushland 4:00 6:00
18-Mar Sat. Shallowater Shallowater 12:00 2:00
21-Mar Tues. Childress Slaton 5:00 7:00
25-Mar Sat. Abernathy Abernathy 12:00 2:00
28-Mar Tues. Idalou Slaton 5:00 7:00
1-Apr Sat. Roosevelt Roosevelt 12:00 2:00
4-Apr Tues. Shallowater Slaton 5:00 7:00
8-Apr Sat. Bye
11-Apr Tues. Childress Childress 5:00 7:00
14-Apr Fri. Abernathy Slaton 5:00 7:00
18-Apr Tues. Idalou Idalou 5:00 7:00
21-Apr Fri. Roosevelt* Slaton 5:00 7:00

District # Parent Night    * Scrimmages
Head Coach: Brandon Langston Athletic Director:

Assistant Coaches: Bobby Barrera & Jessica Hernandez Girls Coordinator: Mike McCann
Managers: Emiley Garcia, Savannah Riojas, Maddy Gatica Superintendent: Jim Andrus
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 Revised: 1/26/23


